
  

 

  Email : sales@equipmentsexporters.com
Phone: +91-9311469084

    Product Name :
  Test Tube Stand

  Product Code :
  ALTECEDULABB0732

 

 

  Description :

Test Tube Stand

Made from aluminium sheet, anodized and 3 tier.

Dia.

12

15

18

25

No. of Holes

12   18   24   36   48

12   18   24   36   48
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